
BOTTLE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX OR GRATUITY

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
MACALLEN 12 YR
MACALLEN 18 YR
OBAN 14 YR

475 
1,000 
750 
1,200 
750 

SCOTCH

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

SIRDAVIS
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
CROWN ROYAL
MAKER'S MARK

750 
450 
450 
450 
450 

WHISKEY

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

..........................................

.....................

.....................

.....................

BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 10
BELVEDERE MAGNUM
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE MAGNUM
ELYX
ELYX MAGNUMELYX MAGNUM
TITOS
KETEL ONE
CIROC (VARIETY OF FLAVORS)

475 
750 
1,000 
475 
1,000 
475 
1,000 1,000 
475 
475 
475 

VODKA
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.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

..........................................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

..........................................

.....................

.....................

.....................

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 70
DON JULIO 1942
DON JULIO 1942 MAGNUM
CLASE AZUL REPOSADOCLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL GOLD
CLASE AZUL REPO MAGNUM
CASA AMIGO BLANCO
CASA AMIGO REPOSADO
CASA AMIGO ANEJO
CINCORO BLANCO
CINCORO REPOSADOCINCORO REPOSADO
CINCORO ANEJO
818 RESERVE
CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO

500 
600 
700 
750 
975 
2,000 
975 975 
2,800 
3,000 
500 
550 
600 
700 
800 800 
900 
800 
475 

TEQUILA

THE DOWNTOWN PLAYER

1,600
KETTLE ONE, DON JULIO 70, MOET BRUT

WEST 8 BALLER

3,400
BELVEDERE 10, DON JULIO 1942, ACE, HENNESY VSOP

ACEING THE CASE

3,750
ACE TRIO:  GOLD, GREEN, ROSE

Packages
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.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

..........................................

.....................

.....................

.....................

MOET & CHADON IMPERIAL 
MOET & CHADON ROSE
DOM PERIGNON
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
ACE OF SPADES
ACE OF SPADES MASTERS
ACE OF SPADES ROSEACE OF SPADES ROSE
ACE OF SPADES MAGNUM
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PERRIER JOUET GRAND

500 
600 
950 
1,200 
1,200 
1,200 
1,500 1,500 
2,000 
500 
750 

CHAMPAGNE

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

.....................

HENNESY VS
HENNESY VSOP
HENNESY XO
D'USSE VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP 

500 
600 
1,000 
600 
550 

COGNAC

.....................

.....................
BACARDI
DON PAPA GOLD

400 
500 

RUM


